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Miroslavas Jurgelevicius
Vilius Klimantavicius
Rytis Strelkauskas
Vytenis Kurapka
Edgaras Bytautas
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Renaldas Samajauskas
Lukas Klimantaviius
Aivaras Tumenas
Robertas Vilkelis

Antanas Strelkauskas

Sandra Tuméné
Konstantinas Akelis
Diana Genc

Elvyra Strelkauskiene

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Pusyno HCP lyga by Chilli DG liepa

07/26/20 10:00
07/05/20 10:00
07/05/20 10:00
07/12/20 10:00
07/26/20 10:00
07/05/20 10:00
07/12/20 10:00
07/26/20 10:00
07/12/20 10:00
07/26/20 10:00
07/05/20 10:00
07/26/20 10:00
07/26/20 10:00
07/05/20 10:00
07/05/20 10:00
07/19/20 10:00
07/26/20 10:00
07/05/20 10:00
07/05/20 10:00
07/05/20 10:00
07/19/20 10:00
07/26/20 10:00
07/05/20 10:00
07/26/20 10:00
07/26/20 10:00

3/3/3/3/3/3|3/4,3

w

3

w

A~ U000 N A WlWlOU B~ U1 U O N DWW W W W

Pusyno HCP lyga by Chilli DG liepa * 09.12.2025 08:14 (1)

3

AN 00 U WIWl W N W AW W DWW WIN W

2

A O U A WW W W NP WN WW W Ul W w

2

A U OO U1 WO WA WD WW A N WN W W W

4

o U~ U U UIWW W N R, W LW W W W N

2

U o N Ul s, AW PO NP W PR W N

4 4|2
5 42
3143
433
5 34
5 44
3143
4, 3|5
3/3 4
3/53
4 4|3
4. 415
5 54
3/4.6
3/34
7 4 4
9 6 4
7 8 5
6 6 4
5 47

w U1 U, WW U W W WIN DPW W W NN

0 N O 00 OOl OV W SO OV~ OG0 W

AW o U U WIWIN WW W W W WWw wWw w w w

~N H~ U 0 Lo o NG 000

wis 5 5

o A~ A~ U, U WWWND WD WWNWW W

2

AT A AU U AW W AW AN WS INNWN

2

©0 U N 00 OO PO A PDW OO WAV WO B

2 4 -5
4 5 +1
3 4 +3
2 6 +6
6 5 +6
3 6 +7
3 5 +6
+2 | 60 +8
4 5 +8
3 6 +8
3 6 +8
3 6 +11
3 5 +13
3 5 +7
+15| 73 | +22
6 7 +28
4 10  +55
3 8 +56
7 6 +36
+32| 90 | +68
0
0 | DNS | +999
0

53
0
0

59
61
64
64
65
64
124
66
66
66
69
71
65
138
86
113
114
94
184

999
DNS

+8

+8

+8
+11
+13

+28
+55
+56

+999

53

59
61
64
64
65

66
66
66
69
71

86
113
114

999


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1350082
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1350082

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

44/3.7|34/33|34/42/48/44/38/34|52/33|58/3.2|34/44|3.7 6 73.2
14 | 10 | 18 | 15.2

15

9 5 3
2 3| 4
11 |10 | 11
3.4 2
2 2 2

1 1
2

6
3
9
5
3

12 | 16
3

3.5
7 5
3 5
3 2
1 3

8
4
10
3

11

= W oo o N

w U Ol w &

13
1

2
2
15

17

2

Pugyno HCP lyga by Chilli DG liepa * 09.12.2025 08:14 (2)

1
3
12

7
5
6
7
1
1

N N W 00 W N

3

R N =2 B~ O

W = o o N

40
137
96
46
21
20

11%
38%
27%
13%
6%
6%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1350082

